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2024-2025 Schedule

Classes begin Monday September 9th

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
StudioOne | StudioTwo |[StudioThreell StudioOne | StudioTwo |StudioThreef StudioOne StudioOne | StudioTwo |StudioThree
Ms Katie Ms Paige Ms Lilly Ms Lilly Ms Brittany Ms Katie Ms Katie Ms Katie Ms Brittany
9:30am
9:45am
10:00am
10:15am
10:30am
10:45am
5:15pm
5:30pm . Ballet 3
Kindergarten o
5:45pm 5:15-6:15 _g '
Elite Company 5:15-6:15 Kindergarten
6:00pm Ages 4-9 5:30-6:30
Tap Tech4
6:15pm
Elite Company Ll
6:30pm| Ages 10-14 DAL
6:45pm
7:00pm
1st-2nd Grade Core
7:15pm 3rd-5th Grade] 6:45-7:45 Conditioning 4] Adult Tap/Jazz
6:45-8:00 6th-8th Grade| Ages 10+ 6:45-8:00 1st-2nd Grade
7:30pm 6:45-8:15 6:45-8:00 Ballet 4 7:00-8:00
745 Ages 10+
“opm 7:00-8:30
8:00pm
JazzTech 4
8:15pm Ages 10 +

8:30pm

8:45pm

9:00pm

9:15pm

Elite company
Ages 15-18

9:30pm

8:00-8:45

Elite Company
Ages 15-18

*Studio One is our newest room.
Studio Two and Studio Three are
our current rooms.

Recreational Elective
* . (must be registered in a
grade level class before
registering for an elective)

Creative Movement

Preschool

Kindergarten

1st-2nd Grade

3rd-5th Grade

6th-8th Grade

9th-12th Grade

[] Adult

|:| Elite Company

* . Company Elective
(must be an Elite
Company Member to
register)



